
APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADE COUNT NXW PI MEAN

150 145 5 0 96.67 0 0 26 85 32 7 58 89 109 96 115 122 88 50 23 750 3273 54.6 345.3

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADE COUNT NXW PI MEAN

150 145 5 0 96.67 0 0 22 90 34 4 60 101 123 113 152 144 120 64 23 900 3834 63.9 415.8
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : School Result (Out of 5 Subjects)
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RollNo. Gender Name Stream
Total out 

of 600
%age of 6 
Subjects

Total out of 
500

%age of 5 
Subjects

26636559 M PRATHAM Commerce 544 90.7 471 94.2
26636506 M VINEET ARORA Science 561 93.5 467 93.4
26636597 F ANSHIKA Science 552 92.0 464 92.8
26636496 M RITAM PAL Science 534 89.0 463 92.6
26636553 M DEEPAK SINGH Commerce 532 88.67 453 90.6
26636558 M KABIR VERMA Commerce 530 88.33 452 90.4
26636501 F SUHANI KUMARI Science 544 90.67 451 90.2
26636577 M ARSHPREET SINGH Commerce 522 87 443 88.6
26636522 M MANPREET SINGH Science 515 85.83 441 88.2
26636565 M YASH KAPOOR Commerce 522 87 437 87.4

AISSCE 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Toppers (5 Subjects)
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APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 
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32.9
33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-

74.9
75-

89.9
90-
100

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 6 
Subjects

64 59 5 0 92.2 0 0 10 36 16 2 32 55 59 51 44 56 38 30 19 384 1700 66.4 421.8

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 

%
0-

32.9
33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-

74.9
75-

89.9
90-
100

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 5 
Subjects

64 59 5 0 92.2 0 0 10 37 14 3 30 47 49 42 28 46 32 27 19 320 1414 55.2 347.6

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 

%
0-

32.9
33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-

74.9
75-

89.9
90-
100

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 6 
Subjects

55 55 0 0 100 0 0 8 35 11 1 20 30 28 38 71 60 60 19 4 330 1331 60.5 408.1

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 

%
0-
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33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-

74.9
75-

89.9
90-
100

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 5 
Subjects

55 55 0 0 100 0 0 12 30 10 3 20 28 27 31 59 53 41 12 4 275 1162 52.8 340.8

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 
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45-

59.9
60-
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75-
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90-
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A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 6 
Subjects

31 31 0 0 100 0 0 4 19 7 1 8 16 36 24 37 28 22 15 0 186 803 64.8 417.3

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST
PASS 

%
0-

32.9
33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-
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75-

89.9
90-
100

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN Out of 5 
Subjects

31 31 0 0 100 0 0 4 18 8 1 8 14 33 23 28 23 15 11 0 155 697 56.2 348.7

Science Stream

Commerce Stream

Humanities Stream
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Stream-wise analysis



CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89
90-
100

NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 150 150 100 15 30 23 21 26 21 12 2 0 0 0 7 40 78 25 766 63.83 78.96

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 30 30 100 1 3 3 2 5 11 4 1 0 0 0 3 16 8 3 119 49.58 71.83

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 150 150 100 2 12 14 17 37 22 32 14 0 0 0 21 79 48 2 561 46.75 70.5

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 41 41 100 1 5 4 2 10 10 6 3 0 0 0 1 10 20 10 162 49.39 80.41

302 HINDI CORE 50 50 100 3 3 5 5 8 9 11 6 0 0 0 7 21 18 4 187 46.75 72.32

30 ECONOMICS 62 62 100 3 8 11 6 13 7 10 4 0 0 0 19 21 17 5 273 55.04 67.98

27 HISTORY 31 31 100 2 4 8 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 10 15 4 2 153 61.69 65.9

28 POLITICAL SCIENCE 24 24 100 2 1 7 9 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 15 3 1 126 65.63 67.29

29 GEOGRAPHY 31 31 100 2 7 10 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 17 2 173 69.76 75.87

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 55 54 98 3 6 3 6 10 17 5 4 1 0 1 22 17 11 4 219 49.77 64.65

44 BIOLOGY 34 33 97 5 2 1 3 5 4 8 5 1 0 1 14 11 3 5 128 47.06 66.09

41 MATHEMATICS 59 57 97 8 6 12 9 8 10 4 0 2 0 2 22 21 10 4 293 62.08 64.93

55 ACCOUNTANCY 55 52 95 5 3 2 6 11 9 11 5 3 3 4 32 6 5 5 201 45.68 57.58

42 PHYSICS 64 60 94 5 7 11 6 4 5 6 16 4 2 2 28 22 8 2 244 47.66 61.44

43 CHEMISTRY 64 52 81 3 4 9 11 5 10 8 2 12 1 11 20 20 9 3 229 44.73 61.38
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis



CODE SUBJECT Name of Teacher APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE Saroj Katoch 56 56 100 8 15 9 10 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 31 14 320 71.4 82.5

301 ENGLISH CORE Randhir Kumar 94 94 100 7 15 14 11 19 16 10 2 0 0 0 7 29 47 11 446 59.3 76.85

41 MATHEMATICS Ashwani Singhal 7 7 100 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 41 73.2 69.57

41 MATHEMATICS Santosh K Verma 52 50 96.2 7 5 10 7 7 10 4 0 2 0 2 21 17 8 4 252 60.6 64.31

42 PHYSICS Ajay Kumar Chaudhary 34 30 88.2 1 4 3 3 2 2 4 11 4 2 2 18 8 3 1 102 37.5 57.18

42 PHYSICS Pawan Kumar 30 30 100 4 3 8 3 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 10 14 5 1 142 59.2 66.27

43 CHEMISTRY Pooja Saini 30 28 93.3 3 3 5 8 2 3 4 0 2 0 2 7 12 6 3 140 58.3 69.1

43 CHEMISTRY Pooja Kiran 34 24 70.6 0 1 4 3 3 7 4 2 10 1 9 13 8 3 0 89 32.7 54.56

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE Deepak Chand 30 30 100 1 3 3 2 5 11 4 1 0 0 0 3 16 8 3 119 49.6 71.83

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Amit Kumar 150 150 100 2 12 14 17 37 22 32 14 0 0 0 21 79 48 2 561 46.8 70.5

302 HINDI CORE Sunil Kumari 50 50 100 3 3 5 5 8 9 11 6 0 0 0 7 21 18 4 187 46.8 72.32

44 BIOLOGY Harish Kr Bhatt 34 33 97.1 5 2 1 3 5 4 8 5 1 0 1 14 11 3 5 128 47.1 66.09

30 ECONOMICS Rajender 29 29 100 3 6 5 2 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 6 9 9 5 145 62.5 72.69

30 ECONOMICS Akhilesh Yadav 33 33 100 0 2 6 4 7 4 8 2 0 0 0 13 12 8 0 128 48.5 63.85

54 BUSINESS STUDIES Ravinder Singh 22 22 100 3 3 2 1 3 8 1 1 0 0 0 9 4 5 4 101 57.4 69.23

54 BUSINESS STUDIES Kusum 33 32 97 0 3 1 5 7 9 4 3 1 0 1 13 13 6 0 118 44.7 61.61

55 ACCOUNTANCY Ravinder Singh 33 30 90.9 0 1 1 3 6 7 7 5 3 3 4 21 3 2 0 92 34.9 51.27

55 ACCOUNTANCY Kusum 22 22 100 5 2 1 3 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 11 3 3 5 109 61.9 67.05

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICES Vishal Kaushik 41 41 100 1 5 4 2 10 10 6 3 0 0 0 1 10 20 10 162 49.4 80.41

27 HISTORY Manoj Singh 31 31 100 2 4 8 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 10 15 4 2 153 61.7 65.9

28 POLITICAL SCIENCE Rajendra Singh 24 24 100 2 1 7 9 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 15 3 1 126 65.6 67.29

29 GEOGRAPHY Manish Kumar 31 31 100 2 7 10 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 17 2 173 69.8 75.87
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Teacher-wise analysis



Appeared Passed Fail and Comp Abst Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grade count NxW PI Mean

233 224 9 1 96.14 1 34 86 65 35 13 79 74 105 129 139 183 219 195 39 1162 4163 44.7 306

Appeared Passed Fail and Comp Abst Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grade count NxW PI Mean

233 224 9 1 96.14 1 9 97 71 41 15 97 94 135 168 160 226 280 196 39 1395 5158 55.3 384.6
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : School Result (Out of 6 Subjects)
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : School Result (Out of 5 Subjects)



Roll Name 87 Grade 119 Grade 101 Grade 2 Grade 41 Grade 86 Grade 241 Grade Total % Result

26132056 DEEPANJALI .B 99 A1 - - 93 A2 94 A1 100 A1 99 A1 - - 485 97 PASS
26132135 MATHILI THAKUR 98 A1 - - 96 A1 98 A1 82 A2 97 A1 - - 471 94.2 PASS
26132080 RONISH ARORA 96 A1 - - 86 B1 95 A1 100 A1 93 A1 - - 470 94 PASS
26132087 TEJAS KUMAR 95 A1 - - 90 A2 96 A1 89 A1 95 A1 - - 465 93 PASS
26132137 MUKUL 94 A1 - - 93 A2 84 A2 96 A1 96 A1 - - 463 92.6 PASS

Roll Name 87 Grade 402 Grade 119 Grade 101 Grade 2 Grade 41 Grade 86 Grade 241 Grade Total % Result

26132056 DEEPANJALI .B 99 A1 98 A1 - - 93 A2 94 A1 100 A1 99 A1 - - 583 97.17 PASS
26132135 MATHILI THAKUR 98 A1 99 A1 - - 96 A1 98 A1 82 A2 97 A1 - - 570 95 PASS
26132080 RONISH ARORA 96 A1 99 A1 - - 86 B1 95 A1 100 A1 93 A1 - - 569 94.83 PASS
26132087 TEJAS KUMAR 95 A1 99 A1 - - 90 A2 96 A1 89 A1 95 A1 - - 564 94 PASS
26132137 MUKUL 94 A1 98 A1 - - 93 A2 84 A2 96 A1 96 A1 - - 561 93.5 PASS

AISSE 2024-2025 : CLASS X Toppers (Full Subjects)
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AISSE 2024-2025 : CLASS X Toppers (5 Subjects) Excluding IT



Class & Section CODE Teacher Name SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

X A 101 SHALINI SHIRVASTAVA English Communicative 48 48 100 2 2 4 5 5 6 8 16 0 0 3 12 15 14 4 149 38.8 68.56
X A 87 KAPIL Social Science 48 48 100 7 7 6 8 4 4 9 3 0 0 1 13 9 15 10 230 59.9 72.73
X A 402 PREETI IT 48 48 100 3 4 8 12 2 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 19 23 6 210 54.69 79.06
X A 241 BRIJMOHAN MEENA MATHEMATICS Basic 4 4 100 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 13 40.63 39.75
X A 2 SUDHA AWASTHI Hindi Course A 48 47 97.92 2 3 12 4 4 7 3 12 1 1 3 12 13 17 2 184 47.92 66.58
X A 86 NIDHI Science 48 46 95.83 4 3 5 13 3 2 9 7 2 2 16 3 16 8 3 191 49.74 58.6
X A 41 BRIJMOHAN MEENA MATHEMATICS Std. 44 40 90.91 1 5 5 4 7 9 9 0 4 4 10 15 5 9 1 166 47.16 54.82

X B 2 RASHMI JAIN Hindi Course A 42 42 100 1 1 3 4 5 8 9 11 0 0 6 14 14 8 0 126 37.5 60.36
X B 402 DEEPAK CHAND IT 45 45 100 3 3 6 6 6 7 13 1 0 0 0 0 20 20 5 183 50.83 77.89
X B 87 NEERU Social Science 45 45 100 5 4 2 4 5 13 8 4 0 0 1 15 16 8 5 179 49.72 66.71
X B 119 SUBHASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT Sanskrit Communicative 3 3 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 11 45.83 75.33
X B 101 DILBAGH SINGH English Communicative 44 43 97.73 0 0 1 2 3 2 11 24 1 1 1 21 15 6 0 80 22.73 59.91
X B 86 NEETU Science 45 41 91.11 2 4 2 2 6 10 9 6 4 4 15 15 4 5 2 144 40 51.6
X B 41 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA MATHEMATICS Std. 29 26 89.66 3 1 3 1 3 9 6 0 3 3 6 12 4 2 2 105 45.26 54.24
X B 241 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA MATHEMATICS Basic 16 14 87.5 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 0 2 2 7 7 0 0 0 58 45.31 41.44

X C 101 SHAILESH RANGA English Communicative 45 45 100 0 4 1 3 5 6 10 16 0 0 2 12 17 10 4 123 34.17 67.04
X C 2 KANAK LATA RAI Hindi Course A 45 45 100 5 2 4 7 11 6 5 5 0 0 2 8 19 11 5 190 52.78 69.42
X C 41 PANKAJ KUMAR MATHEMATICS Std. 38 38 100 5 1 2 7 2 9 5 7 0 0 13 10 8 5 2 146 48.03 56.34
X C 87 MADHU BALA Social Science 45 45 100 7 5 9 5 1 3 10 5 0 0 1 15 5 15 9 208 57.78 71.87
X C 402 BRIJESH KUMAR IT 45 45 100 5 5 6 8 6 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 9 214 59.44 80.87
X C 86 REKHA GARG Science 45 41 91.11 5 5 4 5 4 10 7 1 4 4 8 13 7 8 5 185 51.39 58.98
X C 241 PANKAJ KUMAR MATHEMATICS Basic 7 6 85.71 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 18 32.14 37.29

X D 101 RASHMINA SHABAB English Communicative 49 49 100 0 0 2 2 7 6 13 19 0 0 3 14 20 12 0 113 28.83 64
X D 2 MAYNUDDIN KHAN Hindi Course A 51 51 100 4 2 6 9 5 10 9 6 0 0 1 14 18 15 3 201 49.26 67.55
X D 41 SAPNA GROVER MATHEMATICS Std. 32 32 100 0 2 2 6 6 7 7 2 0 0 10 12 7 3 0 117 45.7 53.31
X D 87 RAJENDRA SINGH Social Science 51 51 100 5 6 3 6 8 4 12 7 0 0 2 20 10 12 7 205 50.25 67.14
X D 402 BRIJESH KUMAR IT 51 51 100 3 4 7 6 4 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 6 208 50.98 77.76
X D 241 SAPNA GROVER MATHEMATICS Basic 19 18 94.74 0 0 1 1 5 5 6 0 1 1 16 2 0 0 0 58 38.16 39.58
X D 86 NEETU Science 51 44 86.27 1 2 7 5 8 9 8 4 7 7 12 15 9 7 1 168 41.18 52.43

X E 101 PRABHJOT KAUR English Communicative 44 44 100 1 2 4 3 4 2 8 20 0 0 3 16 11 11 3 119 33.81 65.05
X E 2 SEEMA DEVI Hindi Course A 42 42 100 4 1 5 7 8 6 5 6 0 0 4 7 17 10 4 170 50.6 67.9
X E 41 SARITA JOSHI MATHEMATICS Std. 19 19 100 1 6 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 5 3 4 6 1 92 60.53 64.32
X E 87 MADHU BALA Social Science 44 44 100 8 2 2 4 3 11 10 4 0 0 1 17 10 8 8 179 50.85 68.16
X E 402 PREETI IT 44 44 100 4 4 3 7 3 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 22 15 7 180 51.14 77.27
X E 119 SUBHASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT Sanskrit Communicative 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 12.5 56
X E 86 SUMAN KUMARI Science 44 39 88.64 5 2 2 4 4 7 11 4 5 5 15 11 4 5 4 149 42.33 53.36
X E 241 SARITA JOSHI MATHEMATICS Basic 25 21 84 0 2 3 1 6 6 2 1 4 4 15 5 1 0 0 84 42 40.52

Prepared by Vishal Kaushik, PGT(Comp. Sc.)
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Section wise Result- X A

Section wise Result- X B

Section wise Result- X C

Section wise Result- X D

Section wise Result- X E

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Section-wise analysis



CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

87 Social Science 233 233 100 32 24 22 27 21 35 49 23 0 0 6 80 50 58 39 1001 53.7 69.31

402 IT 233 233 100 18 20 30 39 21 43 61 1 0 0 0 0 100 100 33 995 53.4 78.56

119 Sanskrit Communicative 5 5 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 13 32.5 67.6

101 English Communicative 230 229 99.6 3 8 12 15 24 22 50 95 1 1 12 75 78 53 11 584 31.7 64.97

2 Hindi Course - A 228 227 99.6 16 9 30 31 33 37 31 40 1 1 16 55 81 61 14 871 47.8 66.46

41 MATHEMATICS 162 155 95.7 10 15 15 19 20 35 30 11 7 7 44 52 28 25 6 626 48.3 55.89

86 Science 233 211 90.6 17 16 20 29 25 38 44 22 22 22 66 57 40 33 15 837 44.9 54.98

241 Mathematics (Basic) 71 63 88.7 0 2 6 8 16 16 14 1 8 8 47 15 1 0 0 231 40.7 40.11
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis



CODE Teacher Name SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN
184 Prabhjot Kaur English 44 44 100 1 2 4 3 4 2 8 20 0 0 3 16 11 11 3 119 33.81 65.05
184 Rashmina Shabab English 49 49 100 0 0 2 2 7 6 13 19 0 0 3 14 20 12 0 113 28.83 64
184 Shalini Shrivastava English 48 48 100 2 2 4 5 5 6 8 16 0 0 3 12 15 14 4 149 38.8 68.56
184 Dilbagh Singh English 44 43 97.73 0 0 1 2 3 2 11 24 1 1 1 21 15 6 0 80 22.73 59.91
184 Shailesh Ranga English 45 45 100 0 4 1 3 5 6 10 16 0 0 2 12 17 10 4 123 34.17 67.04

2 Sudha Awasthi Hindi Course A 48 47 97.92 2 3 12 4 4 7 3 12 1 1 3 12 13 17 2 184 47.92 66.58
2 Kanak Lata Rai Hindi Course A 45 45 100 5 2 4 7 11 6 5 5 0 0 2 8 19 11 5 190 52.78 69.42
2 Seema Devi Hindi Course A 42 42 100 4 1 5 7 8 6 5 6 0 0 4 7 17 10 4 170 50.6 67.9
2 Maynuddin Khan Hindi Course A 51 51 100 4 2 6 9 5 10 9 6 0 0 1 14 18 15 3 201 49.26 67.55
2 Rashmi Jain Hindi Course A 42 42 100 1 1 3 4 5 8 9 11 0 0 6 14 14 8 0 126 37.5 60.36

241 Brijmohan Meena MATHEMATICS Basic 4 4 100 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 13 40.63 39.75
241 Sunil Kumar Gupta MATHEMATICS Basic 16 14 87.5 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 0 2 2 7 7 0 0 0 58 45.31 41.44
241 Pankaj Kumar MATHEMATICS Basic 7 6 85.71 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 18 32.14 37.29
241 Sapna Grover MATHEMATICS Basic 19 18 94.74 0 0 1 1 5 5 6 0 1 1 16 2 0 0 0 58 38.16 39.58
241 Sarita Joshi MATHEMATICS Basic 25 21 84 0 2 3 1 6 6 2 1 4 4 15 5 1 0 0 84 42 40.52
41 Brijmohan Meena MATHEMATICS Std. 44 40 90.91 1 5 5 4 7 9 9 0 4 4 10 15 5 9 1 166 47.16 54.82
41 Sunil Kumar Gupta MATHEMATICS Std. 29 26 89.66 3 1 3 1 3 9 6 0 3 3 6 12 4 2 2 105 45.26 54.24
41 Pankaj Kumar MATHEMATICS Std. 38 38 100 5 1 2 7 2 9 5 7 0 0 13 10 8 5 2 146 48.03 56.34
41 Sapna Grover MATHEMATICS Std. 32 32 100 0 2 2 6 6 7 7 2 0 0 10 12 7 3 0 117 45.7 53.31
41 Sarita Joshi MATHEMATICS Std. 19 19 100 1 6 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 5 3 4 6 1 92 60.53 64.32
86 Nidhi Science 48 46 95.83 4 3 5 13 3 2 9 7 2 2 16 3 16 8 3 191 49.74 58.6
86 Rekha Garg Science 45 41 91.11 5 5 4 5 4 10 7 1 4 4 8 13 7 8 5 185 51.39 58.98
86 Suman Kumari Science 44 39 88.64 5 2 2 4 4 7 11 4 5 5 15 11 4 5 4 149 42.33 53.36
86 Neetu Science 96 85 88.54 3 6 9 7 14 19 17 10 11 11 27 30 13 12 3 312 40.63 52.04
87 Rajendra Singh Social Science 51 51 100 5 6 3 6 8 4 12 7 0 0 2 20 10 12 7 205 50.25 67.14
87 Kapil Social Science 48 48 100 7 7 6 8 4 4 9 3 0 0 1 13 9 15 10 230 59.9 72.73
87 Neeru Social Science 45 45 100 5 4 2 4 5 13 8 4 0 0 1 15 16 8 5 179 49.72 66.71
87 Madhubala Social Science 45 45 100 7 5 9 5 1 3 10 5 0 0 1 15 5 15 9 208 57.78 71.87

122 Subhash Singh Shekhawat Sanskrit 5 5 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 13 32.5 67.6
402 Deepak Chand IT 45 45 100 3 3 6 6 6 7 13 1 0 0 0 0 20 20 5 183 50.83 77.89
402 Brijesh IT 96 96 100 8 9 13 14 10 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 39 42 15 422 54.95 79.22
402 Preeti IT 92 92 100 7 8 11 19 5 13 29 0 0 0 0 0 41 38 13 390 52.99 78.21

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TAGORE GARDEN
TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI, DEL


